o Last Date and Time for Sale of Tender Document: 05 March 2026,before 3:00 pm

o Last Date and Time for Submission of Tender: 0B March 2026,before 12:00 pm

o Date and Time of Opening of Tenders: 0B March 2026, at 12:15 pm

o price of Tender Document: BDT 1,500/- (0ne thousand & five hundred)

The detailed Tender Notice is available on the website of the Bangladesh Retired

Government Employees Welfare Association (BRGEWAJ.

Website: www.brgewa.com
Administrator

BRGEWA